

29.01.2026
Court No.40
DL/Item No.-**26**
[Milan]

CO 2551 of 2025
With
CAN 1 of 2025

Prakash Chandra Roy
VS
Amal Mondal & Anr.

Mr. Sounak Bhattacharya,
Mr. Sounak Mondal,
Mr. Anirban Saha Roy,
Mr. Abhirup Halder
Ms. B. Bhattacharyya

... for the Petitioner

- 1. Heard in part.
- 2. Let the matter be adjourned to 26th February, 2026.

(Sugato Majumdar, J.)